  ISD8101
May 21, 2024  Page 1 of 22  Rev 2.2
Audio Amplifier
ISD8101
DataSheet
The information described in this document is the exclusive intellectual property of
 Nuvoton Technology Corporation and shall not be reproduced without permission from Nuvoton.
Nuvoton is providing this document only for reference purposes of Audio Product Line based system

  ISD8101
May 21, 2024  Page 20 of 22  Rev 2.2
8 ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package  Temperature  Notes
I8101X DIE 0°C ~ 50°C
I8101RY SOP-8 0°C ~ 50°C
I8101RYI SOP-8 -40°C ~ 85°C
I8101SYI SOP-8 (Thermal Pad) -40°C ~ 85°C
I8101SYIR SOP-8 (Thermal Pad), Tape & Reel -40°C ~ 85°C T&R 2500 pcs
I8101PY PDIP-8 0°C ~ 50°C
I8101PYI PDIP-8 0°C ~ 50°C
I8101 X Y I R
Blank: None
R: Tape & Reel
Temperature